
F.17029/Holidays/KVS(CHER)/2021-22/           Date: 09.12.2021 

कार्ाालर् आदेश/Office Order 

कें द्र सरकार, कर्मचारी कल्याण सर्न्वय समर्ति, चने्न ै द्वारा मिए गए तनणमय के अनसुार, केन्द्रीय 
ववद्यािय सगंठन, क्षेत्रीय कायामिय, चेन्नई, वर्म 2022 र्ें तनम्नमिख्ि 17 अतनवायम अवकाश और 02 
प्रतिबधंिि अवकाश (प्रतिबधंिि छुट्टियों की सचूी से)  का अनसुरण करेंगे। 
In accordance with the decision taken by the Central Govt. Employees Welfare  

Co-ordination Committee, Chennai, Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan, Regional Office, 

Chennai will observe the following Compulsory Holidays 17(seventeen) and 02 (two) 

Restricted Holidays from the list of Restricted Holidays for the Calender Year 2022.  
 

LIST OF COMPULSORY HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022 

SI.NO. HOLIDAY DATE DAY  

1 PONGAL 14.01.2022 Friday Declared by CGEWCC 

2 REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.2022 Wednesday  

3 MAHAVIR JAYANTHI 14.04.2022 Thursday  

4 GOOD FRIDAY 15.04.2022 Friday  

5 ID-UL-FITR 03.05.2022 Tuesday  

6 BUDHA PURNIMA 16.05.2022 Monday  

7 ID-UL-ZUHA(BAKRID) 10.07.2022 Sunday  

8 MUHARRAM 09.08.2022 Tuesday  

9 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.2022 Monday  

10 GANESH CHATURTHI/  

VINAYAK CHATURTHI 

31.08.2022 Wednesday Declared by CGEWCC 

11 MAHATMA GANDHI’S BIRTHDAY 02.10.2022 Sunday  

12 AN ADDITIONAL HOLIDAY FOR 

DUSSEHRA (MAHA NAVAMI) 

04.10.2022 Tuesday Declared by CGEWCC 

13 DUSSEHRA (VIJAYADASAMI) 05.10.2022 Wednesday  

14 MILAD-UN-NABI or ID-E-MILAD          

(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) 

09.10.2022 Sunday  

15 DIWALI (Deepavali) 24.10.2022 Monday  

16 GURU NANAK’S BIRTHDAY 08.11.2022 Tuesday  

17 CHRISTMAS DAY 25.12.2022 Sunday  

 

 

                                                                                            (डॉ (श्रीर्िी)एर् राजेश् वरी) 
           उपायुक् ि  
वविरण/Distribution: 

1. The Principal, All KVs under Chennai Region. 

2. All Officers/Officials working in KVS, RO, Chennai 

3. The Assistant Commissioner (Admn.)(Estt), KVS, HQ New Delhi. 

4. The Deputy Commissioner, All Regional Officers., KVS 

5. The Director, All ZIET Offices.  

6. The Regional General Secretaries of all Recognized Associations. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022 

SI.NO HOLIDAY DATE DAY 
1 NEW YEAR’S DAY 01.01.2022 Saturday 

2 GURU GOBIND SINGH’S BIRTHDAY 09.01.2022 Sunday 

3 LOHRI 13.01.2022 Thursday 

4 BASANT PANCHAMI/SRI PANCHAMI 05.02.2022 Saturday 

5 HAZARAT ALI’S BIRTHDAY 15.02.2022 Tuesday 

6 GURU RAVI DAS’ BIRTHDAY 16.02.2022 Wednesday 

7 SHIVA JI JAYANTI 19.02.2022 Saturday 

8 SWAMI DAYANANDA SARASWATI JAYANTI 26.02.2022 Saturday 

9 HOLIKA DAHAN 17.03.2022 Thursday 

10 DOLYATRA 18.03.2022 Friday 

11 CHAITRASUKLADI/GUDIPADAVA  
/UGADI/CHETI CHAND 

02.04.2022 Saturday 

12 RAM NAVAMI 10.04.2022 Sunday 

13 VAISAKHI/VISHU/MESHADI 14.04.2022 Thursday 

14 VAISAKHADI(BENGAL)/BAHAG BIHU(ASSAM) 15.04.2022 Friday 

15 EASTER SUNDAY 17.04.2022 Sunday 

16 JAMAT-UI-VIDA 29.04.2022 Friday 

17 GURU RABINDRANATH’S BIRTHDAY 09.05.2022 Monday 

18 RATH YATRA 01.07.2022 Friday 

19 RAKSHA BANDHAN 11.08.2022 Thursday 

20 PARSI NEW YEAR’S DAY/NAURAJ 16.08.2022 Tuesday 

21 JANMASHTAMI(SMARTA) 18.08.2022 Thursday 

22 ONAM OR THIRU ONAM DAY 08.09.2022 Thursday 

23 DUSSEHRA (SAPTAMI) 02.10.2022 Sunday 

24 DUSSEHRA (MAHASHTAMI) 03.10.2022 Monday 

25 MAHARISHI VALMIKI’S BIRTHDAY 09.10.2022 Sunday 

26 KARAKA CHATURTHI (KARWACHOUTH) 13.10.2022 Thursday 

27 NARAKA CHATURDASI 24.10.2022 Monday 

28 GOVARDHAN PUJA 25.10.2022 Tuesday 

29 BHAI DUJ 26.10.2022 Wednesday 

30 PRATIHARSHASHTHI OR SURYA SHASHTHI  

(CHHAT PUJA) 

30.10.2022 Sunday 

31 GURU TEG BAHADUR’S MARTYRDOM DAY  24.11.2022 Thursday 

32 CHRISTMAS EVE 24.12.2022 Saturday 

33 GURU GOBIND SINGH’S BIRTHDAY 29.12.2022 Thursday 

         

 

                                                                                                   

                                                                                             (डॉ (श्रीर्िी)एर् राजेश् वरी) 
           उपायुक् ि  
 


